Number of members voted through Total number of votes cast by them
electronic voting system and whose
votes were declared invalid

0 0

f) Resolution No.6 - Increase in the remuneration payable to Mr. Anil Gorani,
(Holding DIN-00055540) Whole Time Director of the Company upto 1,25,000.00
(Rupees One Lakh Twenty Five Thousand only) per month with effect from 1st
September, 2020.

i. Voted in favour of the resolution:

Number of members Number of votes cast by % of total number of valid
voted through electronic them votes cast
voting system

9 902200 100%

ii. Voted against the resolution:

[...]

Total numbers of members and (in Total number of votes cast by them
person or by proxy) whose votes were
declared invalid

o o

f) Resolution No.6 - Increase in the remuneration payable to Mr. Anil Gorani,
(Holding DIN-00055540) Whole Time Director of the Company upto 1,25,000.00
(Rupees One Lakh Twenty Five Thousand only) per month with effect from 1st
September, 2020.

i. Voted in favour of the resolution:

Number of members Number of votes cast by % of total number of valid
present and voting them votes cast

15 2182534 100%

ii. Voted against the resolution: